
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matinee
3. 0 Bands, Banjos and Bari-
tones: Kevels, Recitals and
Rhythm
4.30 café music
6. 0 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
5.45 Dinner mysic (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
6.41. List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazinet 9.0 a.m. on Sunday
7. 0 Local news service
7.16 Topical Talk from BBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Light orchestra! and ballads
Mantovani and. Orchestra,
"Spitfire" (Binge)7.34 International Singers,
"Lassie 0’ Mine" (Galt), ‘"Jean-nie with the Light BrownIlair’ (Foster), "Me and MyLittle Banjo" (Ditchmont)
7.40 ABC Light Orchestra,"Lento" (Hughes)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Walter Goehr and Concert
Orchestra,
Austrian Peasant Dances (arr.Schoneherr)8.9 From the Studio: Mar-
garet Pratt (contralto),"Cockle Shells" (Moffat), ‘O
That It Were So" (Bridge),"Silent Strings’ (Bantock)8.15 London Palladium Orch-
estra,
Mr
In Holiday Mood" Suite (Ketel-
y)
8.27 From the Studio: Leslie J.
Dunbar (baritone),
"Young Dietrich’ (Henschel),
"There is a Ladye" (Bury),"The Old Bard’s Song"
(Boughton)8.36 Julian Fuh’s Symphony Or-
chestra,"The Selfish Giant" (Coates)
8.44 From the Studio: Mar-
garet Pratt (contralto),"Lie There, My Lute!" (Mac-
Cunn), "Tired Hands" .(San-
derson)
8.50 BBC Dance Orchestra,
"Southern Holiday’ (F ore-syth)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Harry James and his Or-chestra (U.S.A. programme)8.40 Sound Off (U.S.A. pro-
Pe a0 Sports summary
40.40 Masters in Lighter Mood
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZN7O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6.0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "The Woman. Without a
Name"

>

Variety
"Parker of the Yard"
Band music
Classical music
Close down

INVERCARGILL
€80 ke 441m.

Bas 8
7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
For My Lady: "The Lady"Melodious Memories: Nov-

elty and Humour
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Saturday Special
6. 0 ‘Live, Love and Laugh"6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
641 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazinebroadcast on Sunday morning6.45 ‘The Gay Impostors’"’
ge To-day’s Sports Resultsa: Accordiana
7.16 Topical Talk from BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Dance hour. (Kenny Baker)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Late Sporting9.28 Chamber Music: Charles
Martin and Winifred Gardner on
Two Pianos: Variations on a
Theme of Beethoven (Saint-
Saens)
10. 0 close down
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1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (ThePathfinder)
10. 0 New Releases
12. 0 Music and Sports flashes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John(Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)2.0 Calling all Girls
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
4. 0 The Hit Parade (U.S.A.)
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
Sports results (Bill Mere-5.45dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!

|6.1 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret OperativeNo.
7. 0 Wartime LivingLTTT EE TT

7.15 Rambles in rhythm
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance9.5 Doctor Mac
9.20 On Wings of Melody
10. 0 New dance hits from Over-
seas
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Haik9.0 The Bachelor Girls’ ses-
sion (Kathleen)10. 0 The Gardening session
(Snowy)10.15 Josephine10.30 Variety programme12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes3.0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of the Three Languages
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards)
° Wartime Living
Rambles in RhythmIn His Steps
Talking Drums
News from America
Intermission
Passport to DangerDoctor Mac
On Wings of Melody
Variety
Dance time
The Red Skelton Show
London’ News
Dance time (continued)

SZB itn un
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Bachelor Giris’ session
(Paula
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)12. O Lunch time session12.15& 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 We Strike for Freedom
1.30 The Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes4.0 Hit Parade
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4.50 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace and Jacko
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the
Song .

6. Out of the Box
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Melody in Black and White7.45 First Light Fraser8.0 News from America
8. 5 Intermission
8.20 Passport to Danger8.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 On Wings of Melody9.30 For the Stay-at-home
10. 0 Dan Dunn: Secret Opera-tive No. 48
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310 se isniaee ™.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
2.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. OQ Music and sports flashes4
5
. O Duffy’s Tavern
. 0 The Children’s session, ine
cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Players30 Did You Ever Wonder?
The Garden Club of the
The Poor Man’s Chair
London News
Talking Drums
The sports resultsWartime Living
Rambles in rhythm
Melody in Black and White
Talking Drums
News from America
Intermission
Passport to DangerTime Out
Doctor Mac
On Wings of MelodyBand Wagon ;

&11.15 Broadcast of the
wn Hall Dance
0 London News

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth1400ke. 214m.

0,7.45a.m. London News
Health Talk R
-30 Housewife’s Half-hour
.m. Children’s session.
Dinner music =
London News t
Sports Results

PAT
78

LANNADHD

D

SomoRSaoRoNASTO

So

MMM

-~

=» °

~

Ou®D

adioe

So

3c=y)
Gardening session
News from America
Passport to Danger
Saturday Night SpecialDoctor Mac
Humour
Dance time
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BORAPRUF
STOPSall RISKof
BORER!

Don't wait for thedamage to show: It'8
t0o latethen thedamagei8 100%worse
underneath: Sprayall woodwork, foors,
furniture, cupboards, etc: several times 4
year with Borapruf: Costs little yet in-
etantlydestroys all pests borer,white
ant; silverfish, etca Get Borapruf today

Total Destruction
to every Borer with

Bor.I3

BORAPRUF

#ardysbkings
WELCOME RELIEF
tosufferersfrom
indIGEStion

INDIGESTION
REMEDY

Manufactured intheLaboratories0fRMHardya93BondSueetWellington; 31

NARDS
RMHARDYS]
INdIGESTION
REMEDV


